Classifica Definitiva

Trofeo S. Apollinare 2024 - 5° Memorial &€ceRenzo Ecchera€ - Criteata CX)/Tréahind 202
Data creazione: 2026/03/10 05:25:35

Categoria: BIANCO

Pos. Nome Societa Tempo
1 PRETTI Nives G.S. MONTE GINER A.S.D. 00:40:00
2 PRANDEL Elisabetta ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D. 00:45:49
3 BROSEGHINI Mattia ORIENTEERING PINE A.S.D. 00:54:53
4 FRAMBA Enzo Rafael G.S. MONTE GINER A.S.D. 00:55:51
5 VICENZI Alessandro G.S. MONTE GINER A.S.D. 00:57:52
PM DALLA SERRA Matteo G.S. MONTE GINER A.S.D. 00:57:56
PM TOMOIAGA Bogdan lon ORIENTEERING MONTE ROEN A.S.D. 00:35:54
Categoria: ESO
Pos. Nome Societa Tempo
1 VICENZI Alba G.S. MONTE GINER A.S.D. 00:18:25
2 BANAL Sebastiano ORIENTEERING MEZZOCORONA A.S.D. 00:20:42
3 BANAL Leonardo ORIENTEERING MEZZOCORONA A.S.D. 00:24:25
Categoria: GIALLO
Pos. Nome Societa Tempo
1 CONCI Alessandro ORIENTEERING CREA ROSSA A.S.D. 00:33:35
2 GOBBI Gianluca ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D. 00:40:28
3 MAZZUCCO Walter A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI 00:41:26
4 FRAMBA Lucas Valentino G.S. MONTE GINER A.S.D. 00:42:08
5 CASEROTTI Martin G.S. MONTE GINER A.S.D. 00:44:46
6 GIONTA Eliana Rachele G.S. MONTE GINER A.S.D. 00:46:56
7 TURRI Luisella TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D. 00:53:51
8 RINALDI Filippo TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D. 00:55:45
9 RINALDI Andrea TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D. 00:56:46
10 BAZZANELLA Giulio ORIENTEERING MEZZOCORONA A.S.D. 00:59:52
11 CRISTELLI Nancy ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D. 00:59:54
12 TOIGO Laura Silvia A.P.D. ARCES ASSOCIAZIONE POLISPORTIVA DILETTANTISTICA 00:59:59
13 CONCI Agostina ORIENTEERING PINE A.S.D. 01:04:32
Categoria: NERO
Pos. Nome Societa Tempo
1 ACLER Samuele GRONLAIT ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D. 00:29:54
2 ROSATO Luca A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI 00:33:00
3 GAIO Aaron A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE 00:35:25
4 PERETTO Tommaso A.S.D MISQUILENSES ORIENTEERING 00:36:42
5 CALDONAZZI Paolo U.S.D. SAN GIORGIO 00:36:47
6 SANDRI Eddy GRONLAIT ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D. 00:37:19
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CALDONAZZI Flavio
PARIS Nausica
SANTUARI Davide
TINELLI Melania
SANTUARI Alessandro
SIGHEL Monica
BALLARIN Matteo
HILLEBRAND Stephan
GRISENTI Alessia
INCERTI Laura
PELLEGRINI Roberto
MATTIVI Marcella
PELLEGRINI Agnese
ZENI Ettore
PEDROTTI Dario
BROSEGHINI Gianluca

Categoria: ROSSO

Pos.
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Nome

PAGLIARI Cristiano
GIULIANI Maurizio
OGNIBENI Andrea
PAOLI Giorgio
MANTEGA Silvia
CAVAZZANI Augusto
CANDOTTI Claudia
TRENTIN Angela
ORSINGHER Giancarlo
BIGHELLI Cecilia
RINALDI Anna

FELLIN Umberto
AMBROSI Giovanna
PANIZ Denis

FAIFER Cristina
VENEZIAN Matteo
TRENTIN Danilo
DALLA TOR Sara
BAZZOLI Giovanni
CAVEDINI Carlo Alberto
BRUNI Federico
BORTOLATO Leonardo
DRIOL Paola

U.S.D. SAN GIORGIO

ORIENTEERING MEZZOCORONA A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING PINE A.S.D.

A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI
ORIENTEERING PINE A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING PINE A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING SWALLOWS NOALE A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING PINE A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING PINE A.S.D.

G.S. MONTE GINER A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING PINE A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING PINE A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING PINE A.S.D.

G.S. CASTELLO DI FIEMME

U.S.D. SAN GIORGIO

ORIENTEERING PINE A.S.D.

Societa

A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE

TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.

TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.

ASD LESSINIA ORIENTEERING

TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.

PANDA ORIENTEERING VALSUGANA A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING CREA ROSSA A.S.D.
TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING PINE A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING PINE A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING PINE A.S.D.

A.P.D. ARCES ASSOCIAZIONE POLISPORTIVA DILETTANTISTICA
PANDA ORIENTEERING VALSUGANA A.S.D.
A.S.D MISQUILENSES ORIENTEERING
PANDA ORIENTEERING VALSUGANA A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING TREVISO A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING CREA ROSSA A.S.D.

A.S.D. ORIENT EXPRESS VERONA

A.S.D. EREBUS ORIENTAMENTO VICENZA
ORIENTEERING TREVISO A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING TREVISO A.S.D.

00:38:29
00:39:04
00:39:57
00:45:46
00:45:59
00:47:20
00:47:20
00:47:30
00:50:08
00:50:44
00:50:50
00:52:38
01:02:45
01:04:56
00:29:59
00:41:40

Tempo
00:27:13
00:29:32
00:29:35
00:32:49
00:36:12
00:37:06
00:39:31
00:39:54
00:40:27
00:41:04
00:42:03
00:44:00
00:44:49
00:44:50
00:45:57
00:46:52
00:46:59
00:49:07
00:52:16
01:02:03
01:08:52
00:33:49
00:58:44



