

# Classifica Definitiva

Trofeo S. Apollinare 2024 - 5° Memorial "Renzo Eccher" - Criterium Data: 29/07/2024

Data creazione: 2026/03/10 05:25:35

## Categoria: BIANCO

Pos.	Nome	Società	Tempo
1	PRETTI Nives	G.S. MONTE GINER A.S.D.	00:40:00
2	PRANDEL Elisabetta	ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.	00:45:49
3	BROSEGHINI Mattia	ORIENTEERING PINÈ A.S.D.	00:54:53
4	FRAMBA Enzo Rafael	G.S. MONTE GINER A.S.D.	00:55:51
5	VICENZI Alessandro	G.S. MONTE GINER A.S.D.	00:57:52
PM	DALLA SERRA Matteo	G.S. MONTE GINER A.S.D.	00:57:56
PM	TOMOIAGA Bogdan Ion	ORIENTEERING MONTE ROEN A.S.D.	00:35:54

## Categoria: ESO

Pos.	Nome	Società	Tempo
1	VICENZI Alba	G.S. MONTE GINER A.S.D.	00:18:25
2	BANAL Sebastiano	ORIENTEERING MEZZOCORONA A.S.D.	00:20:42
3	BANAL Leonardo	ORIENTEERING MEZZOCORONA A.S.D.	00:24:25

## Categoria: GIALLO

Pos.	Nome	Società	Tempo
1	CONCI Alessandro	ORIENTEERING CREA ROSSA A.S.D.	00:33:35
2	GOBBI Gianluca	ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.	00:40:28
3	MAZZUCCO Walter	A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI	00:41:26
4	FRAMBA Lucas Valentino	G.S. MONTE GINER A.S.D.	00:42:08
5	CASEROTTI Martin	G.S. MONTE GINER A.S.D.	00:44:46
6	GIONTA Eliana Rachele	G.S. MONTE GINER A.S.D.	00:46:56
7	TURRI Luisella	TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.	00:53:51
8	RINALDI Filippo	TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.	00:55:45
9	RINALDI Andrea	TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.	00:56:46
10	BAZZANELLA Giulio	ORIENTEERING MEZZOCORONA A.S.D.	00:59:52
11	CRISTELLI Nancy	ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.	00:59:54
12	TOIGO Laura Silvia	A.P.D. ARCES ASSOCIAZIONE POLISPORTIVA DILETTANTISTICA	00:59:59
13	CONCI Agostina	ORIENTEERING PINÈ A.S.D.	01:04:32

## Categoria: NERO

Pos.	Nome	Società	Tempo
1	ACLER Samuele	GRONLAIT ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D.	00:29:54
2	ROSATO Luca	A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI	00:33:00
3	GAIO Aaron	A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE	00:35:25
4	PERETTO Tommaso	A.S.D MISQUILENSES ORIENTEERING	00:36:42
5	CALDONAZZI Paolo	U.S.D. SAN GIORGIO	00:36:47
6	SANDRI Eddy	GRONLAIT ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D.	00:37:19

7	CALDONAZZI Flavio	U.S.D. SAN GIORGIO	00:38:29
8	PARIS Nausica	ORIENTEERING MEZZOCORONA A.S.D.	00:39:04
9	SANTUARI Davide	ORIENTEERING PINÈ A.S.D.	00:39:57
10	TINELLI Melania	A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI	00:45:46
11	SANTUARI Alessandro	ORIENTEERING PINÈ A.S.D.	00:45:59
12	SIGHEL Monica	ORIENTEERING PINÈ A.S.D.	00:47:20
12	BALLARIN Matteo	ORIENTEERING SWALLOWS NOALE A.S.D.	00:47:20
14	HILLEBRAND Stephan	ORIENTEERING PINÈ A.S.D.	00:47:30
15	GRISENTI Alessia	ORIENTEERING PINÈ A.S.D.	00:50:08
16	INCERTI Laura	G.S. MONTE GINER A.S.D.	00:50:44
17	PELLEGRINI Roberto	ORIENTEERING PINÈ A.S.D.	00:50:50
18	MATTIVI Marcella	ORIENTEERING PINÈ A.S.D.	00:52:38
19	PELLEGRINI Agnese	ORIENTEERING PINÈ A.S.D.	01:02:45
20	ZENI Ettore	G.S. CASTELLO DI FIEMME	01:04:56
PM	PEDROTTI Dario	U.S.D. SAN GIORGIO	00:29:59
PM	BROSEGHINI Gianluca	ORIENTEERING PINÈ A.S.D.	00:41:40

## Categoria: ROSSO

Pos.	Nome	Società	Tempo
1	PAGLIARI Cristiano	A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE	00:27:13
2	GIULIANI Maurizio	TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.	00:29:32
3	OGNIBENI Andrea	TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.	00:29:35
4	PAOLI Giorgio	ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.	00:32:49
5	MANTEGA Silvia	ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.	00:36:12
6	CAVAZZANI Augusto	ASD LESSINIA ORIENTEERING	00:37:06
7	CANDOTTI Claudia	TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.	00:39:31
8	TRENTIN Angela	PANDA ORIENTEERING VALSUGANA A.S.D.	00:39:54
9	ORSINGHER Giancarlo	ORIENTEERING CREA ROSSA A.S.D.	00:40:27
10	BIGHELLI Cecilia	TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.	00:41:04
11	RINALDI Anna	ORIENTEERING PINÈ A.S.D.	00:42:03
12	FELLIN Umberto	ORIENTEERING PINÈ A.S.D.	00:44:00
13	AMBROSI Giovanna	ORIENTEERING PINÈ A.S.D.	00:44:49
14	PANIZ Denis	A.P.D. ARCES ASSOCIAZIONE POLISPORTIVA DILETTANTISTICA	00:44:50
15	FAIFER Cristina	PANDA ORIENTEERING VALSUGANA A.S.D.	00:45:57
16	VENEZIAN Matteo	A.S.D MISQUILENSES ORIENTEERING	00:46:52
17	TRENTIN Danilo	PANDA ORIENTEERING VALSUGANA A.S.D.	00:46:59
18	DALLA TOR Sara	ORIENTEERING TREVISO A.S.D.	00:49:07
19	BAZZOLI Giovanni	ORIENTEERING CREA ROSSA A.S.D.	00:52:16
20	CAVEDINI Carlo Alberto	A.S.D. ORIENT EXPRESS VERONA	01:02:03
21	BRUNI Federico	A.S.D. EREBUS ORIENTAMENTO VICENZA	01:08:52
PM	BORTOLATO Leonardo	ORIENTEERING TREVISO A.S.D.	00:33:49
PM	DRIOL Paola	ORIENTEERING TREVISO A.S.D.	00:58:44